
CONTACT US:
Ext. 500 OR Call us on +91 86 5795 4014

Breakfast : 7:30 AM to 10:30 AM | Lunch / Dinner : 11:00 AM to 11:00 PM 
All orders will be delivered in 30-45 minutes

orders@lalcocafe.com | www.lalcocafe.com

LALCO CAFE
Think Flavor, Think Lalco



BEVERAGES 

QUICK BITES

SOUPS & SALADS

BURGERS & ROLLS

SANDWICHES

PASTA & PIZZA

THALIS - PRE-SET MEALS

DAL

TANDOORI & CURRIES

BIRIYANIS

RICE

ROTIS & BREADS

INDIAN SIDES

CHINESE CLASSICS

DESSERTS

OUR MENU ITEMS

All prices are exclusive of
Government taxes



60

110

60

110 / 120

150

140

110

190

210

190

210

170 

BEVERAGES 

Tea

Milk

Bottled Water

Yogurt Drinks 

1 liter bottle

Whole milk served warm or cold

English Breakfast, Green, or Indian Mixed

( Butter Milk / Lassi )
Plain or Masala / Sweet or Salted

Latte

Soft Drink

Coffee

Milkshake 

Americano 

Cappuccino

Cold Coffee with Ice Cream 

Espresso with milk

Espresso with milk & foam

Canned Soft Drinks 

Drip coffee served black or with milk

Coffee served in cold milk & ice cream 

( Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry )
Ice cream blended with milk 

Espresso with hot water

180 / 360
Espresso ( Single Shot / Double Shot )
A very strong shot of coffee

Watermelon Juice
Fresh Juice



SOUPS & SALADS

Broccoli Soup

Hot N Sour Soup 

Lemon Coriander Soup 

Cream of Mushroom Soup

Broccoli soup with Indian herbs & spices

( Veg / Chicken ) 

Creamy delicious soup with tender bites of mushroom

( Veg / Chicken )
Light soup with delicious flavour of lemon & coriander 

Thick Chinese soup that’s savory, spicy & tangy

Caesar Salad ( Veg / Chicken )
Mixed green salad with creamy dressing

Tomato Shorba
Tomato soup with Indian herbs

470 / 560

270

270

270 / 320

270 / 320 

270

QUICK BITES

Dosa

Sev Puri

Medu Wada

French Fries 

Chilly Cheese Toast

Garlic Bread 

Fried potatoes
( Plain / Peri-Peri / Cheesy )

( Plain / Cheesy ) 

Grated cheese & chopped chilly on toasted bread

Traditional South Indian Doughnuts with sambar & chutney

Traditional Indian flat rice pancake with sambar & chutney

Crispy fried bread loaded with potatoes, onions & chutney

Garlic, butter & herbs on toast

( Sada / Masala )

Mix Veg Pakoda
Crispy & flavorful fritters

230

360

210

190 / 210 / 270

170 / 230 

340 / 390 

230

Pakoda
Crispy & flavorful fritters

(Paneer / Chicken) 280 / 380

Momos 310 / 350( Veg / Chicken ) 
Small mass of leavened dough that is either steamed or fried 



Roll 

Mumbai Grilled Sandwich

Chicken Sandwich

Classic Veg Burger

Veg & Cheese Sandwich

Egg Sandwich

Fried Chicken Cheeseburger

Spicy Indian Chicken Burger

370

470

470

270

300

340

370 / 390 

270

Chicken patty, tomatoes, fried onions, lettuce & LC
special sauce on a burger bun

Savory mashed potato & crunchy vegetables between grilled bread

Vegetarian patty, tomatoes, fried onions, lettuce & LC
special sauce on a burger bun

Shredded chicken & mayonnaise between grilled bread

Fresh vegetables, spices & cheese between grilled bread

Spicy paneer or chicken tikka & vegetables rolled into a
Indian roti

Chef’s Special Indian spicy chicken patty, tomatoes, fried
onions, lettuce & LC special sauce on a burger bun

Boiled egg & mayonnaise between two toasted bread

SANDWICHES

BURGERS & ROLLS

( Paneer / Chicken )



PASTA & PIZZA

Pasta 

Pasta 

Pizza Margherita 

Butter Chicken Pizza 

Paneer Makhani Pizza 

Pink Sauce / Cream Sauce / Tomato Sauce

Pink Sauce / Cream Sauce / Tomato Sauce 

Cheese pizza with paneer makhanwala & mozzarella

Cheese pizza with chicken makhanwala & mozzarella

Traditional cheese pizza with traditional Italian tomato sauce

( Plain / Vegetable )

( Chicken )

TOPPINGS

350

410

440

390 

320 / 340 

70

70

70

70

70

100

120

120

140

140

American Corn

Green Bell Pepper

Red Bell Pepper

Yellow Bell Pepper

Black Olives

Mushroom

All Vegetables

Cheese

Paneer

Chicken



Rajma Dal

Dal Tadka

Dal Makhani

300

330

350

350

Traditional Indian lentil-based curry 

Traditional Punjabi Indian lentil-based curry

Traditional North Indian kidney bean based curry

Traditional Indian lentil-based curry with tossed spices

DAL

Dal Fry

THALIS - PRE-SET MEALS
Lalco’s Veg Thali

Lalco’s Non - Veg Thali

710

940

Assorted Indian dishes

Assorted Indian Dishes including non-vegtarian dishes

Veg Thali 360
Assorted Indian Dishes including vegtarian dishes

Deluxe Veg Thali 410
Assorted Indian Dishes including 2 vegtarian dishes & Sweet

Egg Thali 470
Assorted Indian Dishes including Egg dishes

Chicken Thali 530
Assorted Indian Dishes including Chicken dishes



TANDOORI & CURRIES

Aloo Mutter

Paneer Tikka

Chicken Tikka

Kadai Paneer

Mutton Rogan Josh

Tandoori Chicken

Jeera Aloo

 

Paneer Makhanwala

Malai Chicken Tikka

Chicken Seekh Kebab

Paneer marinated in spices 

470

470

510

510

540

480

590

870

540

870

540

560

Traditional Indian butter chicken

Combination of intense spices in a creamy tomato curry sauce

Potatoes & Peas in spicy tomato gravy

Cottage cheese in tomato & cream gravy

Whole chicken marinated in yogurt & spices 

Boneless chicken marinated in yogurt, spices 

Boneless chicken marinated in yogurt & spices

Boiled potatoes tossed in spices with tempered
cumin seeds

Spinach & Indian cottage cheese cooked with spices 

Minced chicken mixed with fried onions, herbs & spices

Combination of paneer, onion, bell peppers in Indian sauce, aromatic spices

Chicken Makhanwala

Palak Paneer



Veg Biryani

Lalco’s Sufiyana Biryani

Traditional Murgh Biryani
Traditional Indian chicken with rice

Traditional Indian vegetables with rice

Chefs Special sufiyana spices, chicken & rice 

510

580

650

Basmati Rice

Cumin Basmati Rice

Steamed basmati rice

Cumin tempered cooked basmati rice

RICE

Veg Pulao

170

150

380
Indian spicy flavored rice mixed with veg

BIRIYANI



INDIAN SIDES

Raita 

Papad 

Masala Papad

130

130

150

( Mix Veg / Boondi ) 

( Fried or Roasted )

Thin crispy toasted dough topped with onion, tomato,
& spices

Indian curd with a twist

Thin crispy toasted dough

Naan 

Phulka 

Paratha 

Missi Roti

Tandoori Roti 
Indian flat bread

Sweet Indian flat bread

Unleavened soft Indian flatbread

( Aloo / Gobi / Paneer )

( Plain / Butter Roti ) 

( Plain / Butter Naan / Garlic Naan ) 

ROTIS & BREADS

 ( Plain / Butter )

Indian thick flatbread

Indian stuffed flat bread

170

130 / 140 

130 / 140

130 / 150 / 170

180 / 180 / 210



CHINESE CLASSICS

Fried Rice 

Hakka Noodles 

Sichuan Fried Rice 

Chicken Manchurian 

Chilly Chicken 

Sichuan Hakka Noodles 

Chilly Mushroom / Paneer 

600

300 / 380

350 / 440

600

280 / 360

370 / 470

350 / 410

Indo-Chinese stir fried

Cooked in spices, onions & bell peppers

Chinese Noodles with vegetables or chicken

( Veg / Chicken )

Fried chicken balls cooked in a spicy sauce batter

( Veg / Chicken )

Spicy stir fried rice with mixed vegetables or chicken
( Veg / Chicken )

( Veg / Chicken ) 

Stir fried rice with mixed vegetables or chicken

Spicy Chinese noodles with vegetables or chicken



DESSERTS

Gulab Jamun

Fruit Custard

Seviyyan Kheer

Ice Cream Sundae

Rice pudding

Chocolate, Vanilla or Strawberry

Indian style donuts in Indian sweet syrup

Chopped seasonal fruits in a chilled custard
310

310

150

310


